
Form 4 20 

Rule 434-CVL 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 
Companies House 
Crown Way 
Cardiff 
CF4 3UZ 

06625621 

Name Of Company 

Knight Laundry Services Limited 

We Chris Parkman & Alessandro Sidoli of Purnelis, Treverva 

Farm, Treverva, Penryn, Near Falmouth, Cornwall, TR1O 9BL 

The Joint Liquidators of the above named Company attach a 

statement of the Company's affairs as at 9 February 2015. 

Sagned C = o. 

Date L) q t VAS 

Presenter's name, address 
Telephone number and reference 

Chns Parkman & Alessandro Sidoli 
Purnells For Official Use 

Treverva Farm Liquidation Section Post Room 

Treverva 

Penryn, Near Falmouth 
Cornwall 

*A4IDOE* 

A0g 48/02/2015 HIT 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Form 4 19 
Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Knight Laundry Services Limited 

Statement as to affairs of 

Knight Laundry Services Limited 
on 09/02/2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name: Ve UA_, EvAS Vs Gt 1 

em Uo 
O 

Dated: @/ 2/ 1S 

ju 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

ul 
#118 



A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Barclays Bank Balance 

Stock 

Trade Debtors 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature VE Date 4 felis 

Book Est:mated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

4 4 

100 100 

2,000 2,000 

2,104 2,104 



Al- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from Page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated to realise 

£ 

£ 2,104 

£Nil 

£ 2,104 
EN 

£ 2,104 

ENi 

£ 2,104 

£Nil 

£ 2,104 

£(86,028) 

£ (83,924) 

£ (2) 

£ (83,926) 

Z Zo. 

Signature VA y Date Y [e/ iS HH { / 



= swoysne) 

7 
anusant 

ya i 

avs 
049 

M
O
S
S
E
 

L6662 
X
O
 

Od 

9c0¥ 
ZprSOS 

suonesod’d) 
LD 

SWOISN? 
7p ONUDATY 

[B10}-qng NLs 
1
d
 

winoudy 

peoy 
pueyNO 

PEE 

00092 
UXO-DADE-ZAW 

soda 
Atoug aca 

O
Z
 
tld 

e
a
u
s
o
d
 

qed 

00092 
spoon 

udseudd 
9| 

npBtuyy uepsoy 

ZNS 
$@1d 

[yemulos 

y
a
i
s
n
y
 

1s 

0 
950[D 

J9QUILL 
62 

preysig Aury 

ssoupsis open, 

1
6
 

PUL 

(jemusos 
‘omy, 

S
U
O
S
A
]
N
W
S
I
A
Y
 

8 
9L9 

X08 
Od 

jrounag jjeaso> 

Knight Laundry Services Limited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Secured Creditors 

There are no secured creditors to be considered within 

liquidation. 
this



Knight Laundry Services Limited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Preferential Creditors 

Insufficient information was supplied to Purnells prior to the 
meeting of creditors to accurately calculate the Company's 

employees’ preferential claims against the Company. 

Fite K1048C B 9-2-2015 CPCPAS stat info doc


